

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 539-1631

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF:
PARAMOUNT F/A
By PARAMOUNT FRANCHISING, LLC

ORDER OF REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application has been filed pursuant to Minn. Stat. §80C.04; and

WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the requirements of registration,

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, that the registration be declared effective as of the date set forth below.

MIKE ROTHMAN

Commissioner

Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500

St Paul, MN 55101

Date: September 21, 2017

dlw



UNIFORM FRAMCHISE REGISTRATION APPLICATION

	1 g	·.	File No. <u>E 8036</u> F	-8313	
STA	TE OF MINNESOTA		FEE: <u>\$400.00</u>		
		. • 1			
APPLICATION FOR (Check one only):				State of Minnesota Dept of Commerce	
<u>X</u>	INITIAL REGISTRATION OF AN OFFER OR SALE OF FRANCHISES JUN 30, 2017			JUN 3.0, 2017	
RENEWAL APPLICATION CR ANNUAL REPORT Rec'd \$			um		
	PRE-EFFECTIVE AMENDME	₹ T			
	POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIA!. AMENDMENT				
1.	Name of Franchisor: PAR	AMOUNT FRANC	HISING, LLC		
2.	Name under which the Fran	chisor is doing or i	ntends to do business:		
	PARAMOUR	Ť			
3.	Franchisor's principal business address: 2121 Vista Parkway, West Palm Beach, FL 33411				
4.	Name and address of Fran	chisor's agent in	the State of Minnesota	authorized to receive	
	process:	Commissioner o 85 7 th Place East St. Paul, MN 55	, Suite 500 280		
		•			
5.	The states in which this application is or will be shortly on file: California, Hawaii, Illinois, Indiana, Maryland, Minnesott. New York, North Dakota, Rhode Island, South Dakota, Virginia, Washington, Wisconsin				
6.	Name, address, telephone communications regarding t			of person to whom	

Jill K. Klein, Esquire
PARAMOUNT FRANCHISING, LLC
2121 Vista Parkway
West Palm Beach, FL 33411
Telephone: (561) 868-1452
Facsimile: (561) 868-1452

Facsimile: (561) 868-1452 E-mail: jklein@ufgcorp.com

> FYE 06/30/18 Eff 09/21/17



CERTIFICATION

Signed at West Palm Beach, Florida, on TONE 15, 2017

Paramount Franchising, LLC

Ray Titus

Chief Executive Officer

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for ree by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/paramount-tax-accounting	or